## Republic of the Philippines PHILIPPINE HEALTH INSURANCE CORPORATION Lynzee's Bldg., #766 J. Rosales Ave., Butuan City Tel.# 341-1159 / 341-6488 / 342-6992

4 F

а 1, 9

۰.

## PURCHASE ORDER

Address: South Monitila Blvd., Butuan City       Date:       April 25, 2013         Tel/Fax No.: 341 7466       Mode of         Supplier Registered with: DTI No.       Procurement:       Local Shopping         Gettlemen :       Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:       Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:         Place of Delivery :       PhilHealth Regional Office - Caraga       Delivery Term : 30 calendar days         Date of Delivery :       JUN 0 8 2013       Payment Term : on account         Unit       ITEMS DESCRIPTION       QTY.       UNIT COST         pc.       Pre-printed Certificate - Material: Parchment Paper, A4 size - Inludes printing services (provided with softcopy       500       8.00       4,000.         Less :       WVAT       gross/1.12       x 5%       178.57       Image: Source of the source of the soft copy	Supplier: RINOGRAFIX PRINTSHOP ENTERPRISE			P.O. No.:	04-13-126	
Supplier Registered with: DTI No.       Procurement:       Local Shopping         Gettlemen :       Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:         Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:         Date of Delivery :       DIN 0.8 2013         Date of Delivery :       DIN 0.8 2013         Unit       ITEMS DESCRIPTION       QTV.         Unit       Unit Trip Segregistion Segregistion       Segregistion         Unit       Unit Trip Segregistion       Segregistion       Segregistion </td <td colspan="3">Address: South Monitlla Blvd., Butuan City</td> <td rowspan="2">Date: Mode of</td> <td>April 25, 2013</td>	Address: South Monitlla Blvd., Butuan City			Date: Mode of	April 25, 2013	
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:         Please of Delivery :	Tel/Fax No.: <u>341 7466</u> Supplier Registered with: <u>DTI No.</u>				Local Shopping	
Place of Delivery : <u>PhilHealth Regional Office - Caraga</u> Date of Delivery : <u>JUN 0 8 2013</u> Unit ITEMS DESCRIPTION OTY. UNIT COST AMOUNT pc. Pre-printed Certificate - Induces printing services (provided with softcopy Less : WVAT gross/1.12 x 5% 178.57 EWT gross/1.12 x 1% 35.71 WITHIN THE COR 2015 T14-D MARCEL RF WHACTIBAY PE ALBUDGE OFFICES INDESIGNED WATCH IN USES ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. CONFORME: <u>MARCEL RF WHACTIBAY</u> MARCEL RF WHACTIBAY PE ALBUDGE OFFICES INDESIGNED In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. CONFORME: <u>MARCEL RF WHACTIBAY</u> PLATE Funds Available : Funds Available : BRO No: <u>CRG-13-017-01(MOOE)</u>	Gettlemen : Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:					
Date of Delivery :       JIN 0.6.2013       Payment Term : on account         Unit       ITEMS DESCRIPTION       QTY.       UNIT COST       AMOUNT         pc.       Pre-printed Certificate - Indues printing services (provided with softcopy       500       8.00       4.000         Less :       WVAT       gross/1.12       x       5%       178.57       214         Less :       WVAT       gross/1.12       x       1%						
pc.       Pre-printed Certificate - Material: Parchment Paper, A4 size - Inludes printing services (provided with softcopy       500       8.00       4.000         Less:       WVAT       gross/1.12       x       5%       178.57         EWT       gross/1.12       x       1%						
Material: Parchment Paper, A4 size     Intudes printing services (provided with softcopy      Less: WVAT gross/1.12 x 5% 178.57     EWT gross/1.12 x 1%35.71      WITHIN THE COR 2015     T14-D     MIARCEL FTO MINAGTIBAY     PE ALBUDGET FFICER III DESIGNATE      Regional Xice President     Marce I failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10)     of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.      CONFORME:     MAY 0 8 2013     DATE  Funds Available :     BRO No.: CRG-13-017-01(MOOE)	Unit	ITEMS DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	
EWT gross/1.12 x 1% 35.71 EWT gross/1.12 x 1% 35.71 WITHIN THE COB 2015 T14-D T14-D MACCEL AT MARGTIB AV FE AI BUDGET OFFICIENTIL DESIGNATE (Amount in Words ) FOUR THOUSAND PESOS ONLY In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. CONFORME: MAY 0 8 2013 DATE Funds Available : BRO No.: CRG-13-017-01(MOOE)	- Materia	al: Parchment Paper, A4 size	500	8.00	4,000.00	
WITHIN THE COR 2015         1714-D         MARCEL AD MARCTIBAY         PE A IBUDIAL OFFICIER HIDESIGNER         (Amount in Words ) FOUR THOUSAND PESOS ONLY         In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10)         of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.         CONFORME:         Mathematical Mathmatematical Mathmatical Mathematical Mathematic	Less :	<b>J</b>			214.28	
T14-D       MARCEL AD MARCTIBAY         MARCEL AD MARCTIBAY         FE A IBUDGED OFFICER (II DESIGNEE)         (Amount in Words ) FOUR THOUSAND PESOS ONLY         In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10)         of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.         CONFORME:       JOHNNY Y. SYGHUA,         Moth       Regional Vice Presigent         Moth       Moth         Signature over printed name of Supplier       JOHNNY Y. SYGHUA,         NAY 0 8 2013       DATE         Funds Available :       BRO No.: CRG-13-017-01(MOOE)					3,765.72	
T14-D       MARCEL AD MARCTIBAY         MARCEL AD MARCTIBAY         FE A IBUDGED OFFICER (II DESIGNEE)         (Amount in Words ) FOUR THOUSAND PESOS ONLY         In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10)         of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.         CONFORME:       JOHNNY Y. SYGHUA,         Moth       Regional Vice Presigent         Moth       Moth         Signature over printed name of Supplier       JOHNNY Y. SYGHUA,         NAY 0 8 2013       DATE         Funds Available :       BRO No.: CRG-13-017-01(MOOE)						
RIV# 13-02-053 dtd. 277/13         (Amount in Words.) FOUR THOUSAND PESOS ONLY         In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.         CONFORME:         MACT. MATH. ADDIEN         Signature over printed name of Supplier         MAY 0.8 2013         DATE		The same of the second se				
(Amount in Words ) FOUR THOUSAND PESOS ONLY         In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10)         of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.         APPROVED :         JOHNNY Y. SYCHUA         Regional Vice President         MAY 0 8 2013         DATE         BRO No.: CRG-13-017-01(MOOE)		MARCEL TO M. MAGTIBAY				
(Amount in Words ) FOUR THOUSAND PESOS ONLY         In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10)         of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed.         APPROVED :         JOHNNY Y. SYCHUA         Regional Vice President         MAY 0 8 2013         DATE         BRO No.: CRG-13-017-01(MOOE)						
In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent of every day of delay shall be imposed. APPROVED : JOHNNY Y. SYCHUA Regional Vice President Head of Procuring Writiv Head of Procuring Writiv Head of Procuring Writiv Funds Available : BRO No.: <u>CRG-13-017-01(MOOE)</u>						
CONFORME: Motor may provide and	In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10)					
CONFORME:       Head of Procuring Hitity         Image:       May 0 8 2013         DATE       BRO No.: CRG-13-017-01(MOOE)	JOHNNY Y. SYCHUA					
NAY         0         8         2013           DATE         DATE         BRO No.: CRG-13-017-01(MOOE)	CONFORME: Head of Procuring					
Funds Available : BRO No.: <u>CRG-13-017-01(MOOE)</u>						
BRO No.: CRG-13-017-01(MOOE)						
ALAL	Funds Available :					
Fiscal Controller IV						